
 
Early Advantage, Flex MBA, & Professional MBA Academic Calendar 2022-2023 

 
FALL TERM 2022 

MBA 500 Essentials for MBA Success for Professional MBA 
Class 66 

 Wednesday, August 24 through Saturday, August 27 

Elective Drop/Add Period for Fall 2022 & Spring 2023  Monday, August 29 through Friday, September 9 

MBA 500 Essentials for MBA Success for Early Advantage 
MBA Class 41   

 Tuesday, September 6 through Thursday, September 
8 

Labor Day Holiday (No classes)  Monday, September 5 

Fall Term Begins  Monday, September 12 

Fall Project Period   Saturday, October 22 through Sunday, October 30 

Early Advantage MBA Classes 39 & 40 tentative travel 
dates 

 Saturday, October 22 through Sunday, October 30 

Thanksgiving Holiday (No classes)  Saturday, November 19, to Sunday, November 27 

Fall Term Ends  Friday, December 16 



 
Independence Day Holiday (No classes) Tuesday, July 4 


